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HORSE ASSOCIATION

Country Trail Pleasure

Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place Black Market Diamond
1% Place Firefox

2" Place Dirty Deeds Mac

3" Place RHF Windswept

Mares Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place Obviously An Heiress
2" Place TR’s Roxy
2" Place Smokey Joe’s Annabelle

3" Place Triple R’s Rae of Sunshine
Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place WOF’s Wind Commander
2" Place Rio’s River Dance

3" Place Spirit's Wild Card
3-Year-Old Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place RBSF Preach N To the Moon
2" Place She’s Unlawful

3" Place Triple R’s Rae of Sunshine
Country Trail Pleasure Championship

1% Place Firefox

2" Place

Black Market Diamond

3" Place WOF’s Wind Commander

High Point Results 2025 Show Season

Horse Awards

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein
Owned by Claudia Depew
Owned by James Barnes

Owned by John & Tracy Rose

Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall
Owned by BRR Ranch
Owned by Candy Brinegar

Owned by Karen Royer

Owned by Ann Day
Owned by Jonathan Ramey

Owned by Morgan Stumbo

Owned by Brian & Suzanne Schmidt

Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein

Owned by Karen Royer

Owned by Claudia Depew
Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein

Owned by Ann Day

Points
360
360
120
105

195
175
175
149

159
80
70

140
130
40

255
250
130
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High Point Results 2025 Show Season
Country Trail Pleasure Rider Awards
Ladies Country Trail Pleasure Points
1% Place Makayla Hill 80
2" Place Leah Palmquistl 60
3 Place Claire Shoemaker 55

Men’s Country Trail Pleasure

1*' Place Henry Elam 80
2" Place James Barnes & Reggie Black 30
3" Place Cole Compton & Alan Cantrell 40

Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place Jennifer Flannery-Hall 252
2" Place Candy Brinegar 145
3" Place Michelle Rucker 110

Novice Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place James Barnes 40
2" Place Mike Lane 30
3" Place Becki Brown 20

Amateur Owned & Trained Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place Shelby Weckerly 100
2" Place James Barnes 95
3" Place Amanda Gooch 90

Youth 12-17 Country Trail Pleasure
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High Point Results 2025 Show Season
1% Place Tyler Kilburn & Olivia Warner 340
2" Place Ruby Deatley 280
3" Place Bailey Hill 80
4th Place Sydney Cantrell & Justin Stefanic 45
5th Place Chase Gordon 40

Youth 11 & Under Country Trail Pleasure

1% Place Colton Goe 100
2" Place Kourtney Orme 90
3" Place Brayden Miller 42

Youth 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure Championship

1% Place Olivia Warner 180
2" Place Tyler Kilburn 150
3" Place Ruby Deatley 120
4th Place Colton Goe 50

5th Place Chase Gordon 40



