

High Point Results 2025 Show Season

Country Trail Pleasure Horse Awards

Stallions Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	Black Market Diamond	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	360		
1 st Place	Firefox	Owned by Claudia Depew	360		
2 nd Place	Dirty Deeds Mac	Owned by James Barnes	120		
3 rd Place	RHF Windswept	Owned by John & Tracy Rose	105		
Mares Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	Obviously An Heiress	Owned by Jennifer Flannery-Hall	195		
2 nd Place	TR's Roxy	Owned by BRR Ranch	175		
2 nd Place	Smokey Joe's Annabelle	Owned by Candy Brinegar	175		
3 rd Place	Triple R's Rae of Sunshine	Owned by Karen Royer	149		
Geldings Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	WOF's Wind Commander	Owned by Ann Day	159		
2 nd Place	Rio's River Dance	Owned by Jonathan Ramey	80		
3 rd Place	Spirit's Wild Card	Owned by Morgan Stumbo	70		
3-Year-Old Country Trail Pleasure					
1 st Place	RBSF Preach N To the Moon	Owned by Brian & Suzanne Schmidt	140		
2 nd Place	She's Unlawful	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	130		
3 rd Place	Triple R's Rae of Sunshine	Owned by Karen Royer	40		
Country Trail Pleasure Championship					
1 st Place	Firefox	Owned by Claudia Depew	255		
2 nd Place	Black Market Diamond	Owned by Steve & Susan Heuslein	250		
3 rd Place	WOF's Wind Commander	Owned by Ann Day	130		



High Point Results 2025 Show Season

Country T	rail Pleasure Rider Awards			
Ladies Countr	y Trail Pleasure	Points		
1 st Place	Makayla Hill	80		
2 nd Place	Leah Palmquistl	60		
3 rd Place	Claire Shoemaker	55		
Men's Country Trail Pleasure				
1 st Place	Henry Elam	80		
2 nd Place	James Barnes & Reggie Black	50		
3 rd Place	Cole Compton & Alan Cantrell	40		
Amateur Country Trail Pleasure				
1 st Place	Jennifer Flannery-Hall	252		
2 nd Place	Candy Brinegar	145		
3 rd Place	Michelle Rucker	110		
Novice Country Trail Pleasure				
1 st Place	James Barnes	40		
2 nd Place	Mike Lane	30		
3 rd Place	Becki Brown	20		
Amateur Owned & Trained Country Trail Pleasure				
1 st Place	Shelby Weckerly	100		
2 nd Place	James Barnes	95		
3 rd Place	Amanda Gooch	90		
Youth 12-17 Country Trail Pleasure				



High Point Results 2025 Show Season

1 st Place	Tyler Kilburn & Olivia Warner	340		
2 nd Place	Ruby Deatley	280		
3 rd Place	Bailey Hill	80		
4th Place	Sydney Cantrell & Justin Stefanic	45		
5th Place	Chase Gordon	40		
Youth 11 & Under Country Trail Pleasure				
1 st Place	Colton Goe	100		
2 nd Place	Kourtney Orme	90		
3 rd Place	Brayden Miller	42		
Youth 17 & Under Country Trail Pleasure Championship				
1 st Place	Olivia Warner	180		
2 nd Place	Tyler Kilburn	150		
3 rd Place	Ruby Deatley	120		
4th Place	Colton Goe	50		
5th Place	Chase Gordon	40		